
Gesamt-

ID Erster Zweiter Dritter Vierter End Ringzahl Nächsten Ersten

111111 1 SV Icker I 944,0 943,8 1887,8

111150 2 SV Borgloh 932,2 934,7 1866,9 20,9 20,9

111181 3 SV Ostercappeln I 935,8 931,1 1866,9 0,0 20,9

111232 4 SV Kalkriese II 929,6 930,4 1860,0 6,9 27,8

111080 5 SV Rulle 929,3 926,5 1855,8 4,2 32,0

111231 6 SV Kalkriese I 914,8 926,7 1841,5 14,3 46,3

111112 7 SV Icker II 912,4 921,7 1834,1 7,4 53,7

111182 8 SV Ostercappeln II 890,3 894,6 1784,9 49,2 102,9

111160 9 SG Belm-Powe 927,0 615,5 1542,5 242,4 345,3

111183 10 SV Ostercappeln III 589,4 294,4 883,8 658,7 1004,0
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Rundenwettkämpfe 2022/23

Bund der Osnabrücker Schützen e.V.
- Stadt und Land -

Gesamt-

ID Erster Zweiter Dritter Vierter End Ringzahl Nächsten Ersten

141230 1 SV Kalkriese 900,6 903,1 1803,7

141181 2 SV Ostercappeln I 887,5 882,4 1769,9 33,8 117,9

141061 3 SV Wissingen I 884,5 875,2 1759,7 10,2 128,1

141062 4 SV Wissingen II 866,6 872,0 1738,6 21,1 149,2

141150 5 SV Borgloh 575,3 842,5 1417,8 320,8 470,0

141182 6 SV Ostercappeln II 541,1 538,1 1079,2 338,6 808,6

KK-Auflage (Zielfernrohr)

142110 aK SV Icker 908,5 911,5 1820,0

Kleinkalibergewehr Auflage

Platz Mannschaft
Ringzahlen zumWettkämpfe
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